
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

15

20

31

14

23

7

30

2

18

27

35

24

13

16

19

Name

Jorge Silva

Gonçalo Oliveira

Francisco Reis

José Rodrigues

Duarte Martins

Miguel Pinto

Diogo Constante

José Amaral

Rui Bolas

Rui Martins

Armando Santos

Luis Vieira de Abreu

Francisco Matos

Paulo Reis

João Antunes

Total points

4

4

9

14

15

15

15

16

18

18

19

21

23

24

25

R1.

2

3

1

7

11

5

9

4

15

13

8

6

14

10

12

R2.

2

1

8

7

4

10

6

12

3

5

11

15

9

14

13

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

Ordem dos Engenheiros - Grupo A - Corrida

Ordem dos Engenheiros - Grupo A - Corrida 2

Euroindy

Ordem dos Engenheiros - Grupo A

Class_Final

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Printed: 06-05-2017 18:48:15

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


